2/5/2013

logid LastName

411 JONES

414 POWELL

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$385.21

$385.21

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LV

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00  ($1,403.08) ($15.00) )

($1,403.08) ($15.00) )

Handle

$0.00

$1,803.29

$1,803.29

Net Handle

$0.00

$1,788.29

$1,788.29

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

166

166



